
 
 

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

I, Shri. L.Nachiappan, S/o N.N.Lakshmanan, resident at No 4 Church First Street, T.T Nagar, 

Karaikudi 630001, Sivagangai district, Tamilnadu solemnly affirm that the following “School 

management Committee” is formed for the betterment of the school activities with service 

attitude. 

List of members of the committee and their details are herein stated as under, 
 

S. 

 

No 

 
Name 

 
Father’s/Spouse’s Name 

Designation 

 

on in SMC 

Occupation 

 

with address 

Residential 

 

address 

Telephone 

 

No 

 
Mobile No 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

NACHIAPPAN L 

 

 

 

LAKSHMANAN N N 

 

 

 

CHAIRMAN 

 
CHAIRMAN 

MADURAI 

PUBLIC 

SCHOOL 

NO 4, CHRUCH 

 
1 ST STREET 

TT NAGAR 

KARIKUDI 

630001 

 

 

 

0452-4240006 

 

 

 

9442232027 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

ATHIMOOLARAJAN M 

 

 

 

MUTHURAMALINGAM A 

 

 

 

MEMBER 

 
DIRECTOR 

MADURAI 

PUBLIC 

SCHOOL 

3/209, 

KULAMANGA 

LAM 

MADURAI - 

625017 

 

 

 

8870760490 

 

 

 

8870760490 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

VANITHA R 

 

 

 

RAVI 

 

 

 

MEMBER 

 
DIRECTOR 

MADURAI 

PUBLIC 

SCHOOL 

2/918-3 MMS 

COLONY 4TH 

STREET 

MADURAI - 

625014 

 

 

 

9787888224 

 

 

 

9787888224 

 

 
 

 

 

4 

 

 
 

 

 

ESWARI M 

 

 
 

 

 

MUNIYASAMY C 

 

 
 

 

 

MEMBER 

 

 

DIRECTOR 

MADURAI 

PUBLIC 

SCHOOL 

PLOT NO 16 

 
AND 16 ASHRI 

ANNAI 

MEENAKSHI 

NAGAR 

MADURAI - 

625017 

 

 
 

 

 

9943546017 

 

 
 

 

 
 

9943546017 



 

 

 

 

 
5 

 
 

 

L CHRISTIEN JINU 

 
 

 

B ARIVALAGAN 

 
 

 
TEACHER 

MEMBER 

 

 

TEACHER 

MADURAI 

PUBLIC 

SCHOOL 

PLOT NO.11, 

RAINBOW 

CROSS STREET, 

UCHAPARAMBE

DU, 

IYYERBUNGAL

OW, MADURAI-

625014 

9791737515 9791737515 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

 

JEYARANI S 

 

 

 

MUTHUPANDI K 

 

 

TEACHER 

MEMBER 

 
TEACHER 

MADURAI 

PUBLIC 

SCHOOL 

510,KAMARAJ

A R 2ND ST BB 

KULAM 

MADURAI - 

625002 

 

 

 

9994518503 

 

 

 

9994518503 

 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

SREENIVASAN P 

 

 

 

PERUMAL SAMY V 

 

 

 

MEMBER 

POST 

GRADUATE 

TEACHER 

KV NO1 

MADURAI 

6-7/29-4 

 
VISHWANATH 

APURAM 

MADURAI - 

625014 

 

 

 

0452-253361 

 

 

 

9042449647 

 

 

 

 

 
8 

 

 

 

 

 
SREENIVASAN R 

 

 

 

 

 
RENGANATHAN G 

 

 

 

 

 
MEMBER 

ASSOCIATE 

PROF OF 

PHYSICS 

AND DEAN 

THIAGARAJA 

R COLLEGE 

MADURAI 

A20/5 MIG 

PLOT 

PANDIAN 

APARTMENT 

ANNA NAGAR 

MADURAI - 

625020 

 

 

 

 

 
0452311875 

 

 

 

 

 
9443148581 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
9 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
NAVAMANI A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
ANBUNATHAN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
MEMBER 

 

 

 

 

DOCTOR 

MARY 

CLINIC 

RESERVE 

LINE MDU 

 

 

 

 

MARY CLINIC 

SIVA SAKTHI 

NAGAR 

AATHIKULAM 

MADURAI – 

625014 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
9842194869 

 

 

 

 

 

 
9842194869 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 



 

10 

 

SURIA VELAMMAL M 

 

MADHAN M 
PARENT 

 

MEMBER 

PARENT 
 

MADURAI 

PUBLIC 

SCHOOL 

A/211 
 

HARIHAR 

ENCLAVE 

KALAINAGAR 

MADURAI - 

625017 

 

8940006696 

 

8940006696 

 

 

 

 
11 

 

 

 

 
SOLAMON RAJKUMAR 

 

 

 

 
SELVARAJ  EG 

 

 

 

PARENT 

MEMBER 

 

ADMINISTRA 

TIVE ASST 

TNEB 

MADURAI 

5/5/57 
 

ENGINEERS 

COLONY 

KALAINAGAR 

MADURAI - 

625017 

 

 

 

 
9442060462 

 

 

 

 
9442060462 

 

 

12 

 

 

C.MUTHIAH 

 

 

CHINNA KARUPPAN 

 

 

MEMBER 

PRINICPAL 

KENDRIYA 

VIDYALAYA, 

SIVAGANGA 

 

KENDRIYA 

VIDYALAYA, 

SIVAGANGA 

 

 

9442213282 

 

 

9442213282 

 

 

 

 

 

 
13 

 

 

 

 

 
GOWRI R 

 

 

 

 

 
NAGARAJAN G 

 

 

 

 

 
MEMBER 

SECRETARY 

 

 

 

PRINCIPAL 

MADURAI 

PUBLIC 

SCHOOL 

NO-3 

SAROJAILLAM 

SELVA 

GARDEN 1ST 

STREET 

MADURAI - 

625017 

 

 

 

 

 
9790126605 

 

 
 

 
 

 
9790126605 

 


