



Thiruppalai to Veerapandi Road, Petchikulam, Anaiyur (PO), Madurai - 625 017. Ph. : 91 - 452 - 268006 Mob. : 88073 09006, 88073 19006 W : www.maduraipublicschool.com E : maduraipublicschool@gmail.com

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

I, Shri. L.Nachiappan, S/o N.N.Lakshmanan, resident at No 4 Church First Street, T.T Nagar, Karaikudi 630001, Sivagangai district, Tamilnadu solemnly affirm that the following "School management Committee" is formed for the betterment of the school activities with service attitude.

List of members of the committee and their details are herein stated as under,

S.	Name	Father's/Spouse's Name	Designation	Occupation with address	Residential	Telephone	Mobile No
No			on in SMC		address	No	
1	NACHIAPPAN L	LAKSHMANAN N N	CHAIRMAN	CHAIRMAN MADURAI PUBLIC SCHOOL	NO 4, CHRUCH 1 ST STREET TT NAGAR KARIKUDI 630001	0452-4240006	9442232027
2	ATHIMOOLARAJAN M	MUTHURAMALINGAM A	MEMBER	DIRECTOR MADURAI PUBLIC SCHOOL	3/209, KULAMANGA LAM MADURAI - 625017	8870760490	8870760490
3	VANITHA R	RAVI	MEMBER	DIRECTOR MADURAI PUBLIC SCHOOL	2/918-3 MMS COLONY 4 TH STREET MADURAI - 625014	9787888224	9787888224
4	ESWARI M	MUNIYASAMY C	MEMBER	DIRECTOR MADURAI PUBLIC SCHOOL	PLOT NO 16 AND 16 ASHRI ANNAI MEENAKSHI NAGAR MADURAI - 625017	9943546017	9943546017

5	L CHRISTIEN JINU	B ARIVALAGAN	TEACHER MEMBER	TEACHER MADURAI PUBLIC SCHOOL	PLOT NO.11, RAINBOW CROSS STREET, UCHAPARAMBE DU, IYYERBUNGAL OW, MADURAI- 625014	9791737515	9791737515
6	JEYARANI S	MUTHUPANDI K	TEACHER MEMBER	TEACHER MADURAI PUBLIC SCHOOL	510,KAMARAJ AR 2 ND ST BB KULAM MADURAI - 625002	9994518503	9994518503
7	SREENIVASAN P	PERUMAL SAMY V	MEMBER	POST GRADUATE TEACHER KV NO1 MADURAI	6-7/29-4 VISHWANATH APURAM MADURAI - 625014	0452-253361	9042449647
8	SREENIVASAN R	RENGANATHAN G	MEMBER	ASSOCIATE PROF OF PHYSICS AND DEAN THIAGARAJA R COLLEGE MADURAI	A20/5 MIG PLOT PANDIAN APARTMENT ANNA NAGAR MADURAI - 625020	0452311875	9443148581
9	NAVAMANI A	ANBUNATHAN	MEMBER	DOCTOR MARY CLINIC RESERVE LINE MDU	MARY CLINIC SIVA SAKTHI NAGAR AATHIKULAM MADURAI – 625014	9842194869	9842194869

			PARENT	PARENT	A/211		
10	SURIA VELAMMAL M	MADHAN M	MEMBER	MADURAI	HARIHAR	8940006696	8940006696
				PUBLIC SCHOOL	ENCLAVE		
					KALAINAGAR		
					MADURAI -		
					625017		
					5/5/57		
11	SOLAMON RAJKUMAR	SELVARAJ EG		ADMINISTRA	ENGINEERS		
			PARENT	TIVE ASST	COLONY	9442060462	9442060462
			MEMBER	TNEB	KALAINAGAR		
				MADURAI	MADURAI -		
					625017		
				PRINICPAL			
10	C.MUTHIAH	CHINNA KARUPPAN	MEMBER	KENDRIYA	KENDRIYA	9442213282	9442213282
12				VIDYALAYA,	VIDYALAYA,		
				SIVAGANGA	SIVAGANGA		
					NO-3		
	GOWRI R	NAGARAJAN G			SAROJAILLAM		
				PRINCIPAL	SELVA		
			MEMBER	MADURAI	GARDEN 1 ST	9790126605	9790126605
13			SECRETARY	PUBLIC	STREET		
				SCHOOL	MADURAI -		
					625017		